Report for Website

Product Name: CALDREA COUNTERTOP SPRAY Juniper Laurel Mint

Specification ID: 350000026185

Ingredients

Water

Coco-glucoside

PEG-10 Sorbitan Laurate
Citric Acid

Sodium Benzoate
Methylisothiazolinone
Benzisothiazolinone
Sodium Citrate

Tetrasodium Glutamate
Diacetate

Potassium Sorbate
Glycerin

Molasses, yeast fermentation
distillation residues

Coco-Glucoside
Sodium Chloride

Sodium Methyl 2-
Sulfolaurate

Isobornyl Acetate

Bicyclo[2.2.1]heptan-2-ol,
1,7,7-trimethyl-, 2-acetate,
(1S,2R,4S)-

Mentha Arvensis Oil

Camphene

CAS Number
7732-18-5
68515-73-1
9005-64-5
77-92-9
532-32-1
2682-20-4
2634-33-5
6132-04-3

51981-21-6

590-00-1
56-81-5

94114-07-5

110615-47-9
7647-14-5

149458-07-1

125-12-2

5655-61-8

68917-18-0

79-92-5

Function
Water
Cleaning Agent
Emulsifier

PH adjuster

Preservative
Preservative
Builder

Chelator

DO NOT USE

Odor Eliminator

Cleaning Agent
Salt

Cleaning Agent

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



Bicyclo[3.1.1]hept-2-ene,
2,6,6-trimethyl-

Bicyclo[4.1.0]hept-3-ene,
3,7,7-trimethyl-

Menthol

80-56-8

13466-78-9

1490-04-6

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances



